EVHS SOPHOMORE FOOTBALL ROSTER 2016

Name

Brian Zurich
Eddie Overton
Isaiah Misukanis
Trey Green

Riley Lynch
Colin Furst

Eric Reimann
Alan Youngberg
Derek Titchner
Larry Wright
Zach Selchow
Dustin Bigott
Kevandre Cephus
Sourabh Terakanambi
Derek Rauch
Sam Stalmakov
Andrew Tran
Mark Norton
Kaleb Peterson
Kathan Decker
Peter Swanson
Devin Plitzkow

No.

29
40
44
48
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52
54
55
56
57
60
62
64
65
66
69
70
76
77
79
87
95

MANAGERS: Kyle Nelson, Amaan Nizamuddin

Name

Joey Marble
Mikey Kamano
Sam Lewison
Evan Thompson
Quinn Hoffman
Cedric Warner
Devon Bidjou
Reece Miron
Matthew DeWitte
Travis Faulkner
Brenden Rice
Chase Myers
Josh Lesch
Malachi Wefring
Joseph Young
Tyler Tschida
Abe Joseph
Carter McKenzie
Patrick Rouse
Justin Samsundar
Alex Davids
Jackson Lewison
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